
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 

6 
11 
55 
1 
15 
47 
25 
22 

Name 

Ryan Gemmell 
Patrick Womack 
Mark Mercurio 
Ray Webb 
Rodney Reston 
Joe Nemechek 
Stanley Fulton 
Fred Lay 

Group 

NCC 
NCC 
NCC 
NCC 
NCC 
NCC 
NCC 
NCC 

Class 

SCA 
SCA 
SCA 
SCA 
SCA 
SCE 
SCA 
SCA 

Laps 

9 
8 
9 
7 
7 
1 
6 
4 

Best Tm 

2:07.635 
2:10.104 
2:12.083 
2:14.107 
2:14.874 
2:31.450 
2:32.558 
2:32.837 

Car Info 

2009 Toyota Camry 
2008 Toyota Camry 
2012 Toyota Camry 
2016 Chevrolet Camaro 
2013 Chevrolet Camaro ZL1 
2007 Toyota Camry 
2007 Chevrolet Monte Carlo 
2011 Ford Taurus 

Team 

Nemco Motorsports 
Patrick Womack 
Mark Mercurio 
Ray Webb 
Rodney Reston 
Joe Nemechek 
Stanley Fulton 
Fred Lay 

Sorted on best lap time
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CNT Motorsport LLC 

HSR Classic 12 Hour/ Sebring Historics 

HSR NASCAR Classic 

HSR NASCAR Classic Practice 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 10:39:09 

Sebring International Raceway 3.740 miles 

3/6/2025 10:40 


